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U-19 Championship
2024/25 20th round, Match #155

Wednesday, 05.03.2025, 11:00, "ApceHan-ApeHa", Shchaslyve. 10°C. Spectators: 100

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

36 Bahlai Rostyslav
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9

Drozd Anton (C)
Dankovskyi Yehor
Arroyo

Reshetnikov Mikhail
Bashmarin Oleksandr
Yushchenko Oleksandr
Sereda Oleksandr
Lomaha Oleksandr

10 Bundash Vasyl

1

1 Zubrii Artem

Substitutes
12 Nedozymovanyi Artem
13 Mylokost Yaroslav

14

Smetana Denys

15 Harabazhii Anton

16

Oharkov Mykola

17 Davydenko Danylo

1

8 Balakai Oleksandr

19 Honchar Maksym

20

2
2
1

Petruk Denys

1 Zheliba Yan

2 Slipchuk Mykhailo
Kicha Tymofii

Coach
Bielik Oleksii

Referee:
Voitsekhovskyi Davyd
Assistant 1:

Dokuchai Dmytro
Assistant 2:

Pitsenko Iryna

4th Official:
Konovalov Mykyta
Referee Observer:
Shvetsov Viktor

0:0

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

12
2
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11
14
16
17
18
22
23
25

Dudarenko Artem
Kaplunov lllia
Maiakov Yevhen
Mulyk Volodymyr (C)
Nianchur Tymur
Butenko Tymur
Hubenko Ramir
Yevchev Dmytro
Bodnar Matvii
Plichko Oleksii
Hazazian Robert

Substitutes
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10
19
20
24

Omelchenko lhor
Korniienko Daniil
Pokanievych Semen
Popov Nazar
Murashko Dmytro
Matiash Sviatoslav
Plotko Rostyslav
Slota lllia

Hladkov Oleksandr

Coach
Prylepov Oleksii
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 20th round, Match #155
Wednesday, 05.03.2025, 11:00, "ApceHan-ApeHa", Shchaslyve. 10°C. Spectators: 100

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 0:0 «Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
15' 22 Bodnar Matvii
4 Arroyo 27
7 Yushchenko Oleksandr 44'
6 Bashmarin Oleksandr ,
18 Balakai Oleksandr N 46
4 Arroyo . 47'
2 Drozd Anton 52'
3 Dankovskyi Yehor ,
13 Mylokost Yaroslav N >3
11 Zubrii Artem \
16 Oharkov Mykola N >3
53 18 Yevchev Dmytro
60" 1 2 Kaplunov lllia

19 Plotko Rostyslav
, 22 Bodnar Matvii
60 i 7 Popov Nazar

65" 25 Hazazian Robert
1 11 Mulyk Volodymyr

68 9 Murashko Dmytro
\ 16 Butenko Tymur
68 N 10 Matiash Sviatoslav
69' 17 Hubenko Ramir
7 Yushchenko Oleksandr = 72
, 19 Plotko Rostyslav
7 N 24 Hladkov Oleksandr
10 Bundash Vasyl ,
14 Smetana Denys N 7
9 Lomaha Oleksandr ,
15 Harabazhii Anton N 85
90' 24 Hladkov Oleksandr
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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